o v kc wnN

Position

District Manager
Director

President
Secretary/Treasurer
Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District
Alto Sanitary District (Marin)
Alto Sanitary District (Marin)
Alto Sanitary District (Marin)
Alto Sanitary District (Marin)
Alto Sanitary District (Marin)
Alto Sanitary District (Marin)

Department
Management
Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Total Wages
$40,412
$1,925
$1,250
$1,125
$1,100
$1,000



