	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	District Manager		Alto Sanitary District (Marin)	Management	\$40,412
2.	Director		Alto Sanitary District (Marin)	Board of Directors	\$1,925
3.	President		Alto Sanitary District (Marin)	Board of Directors	\$1,250
4.	Secretary/Treasurer		Alto Sanitary District (Marin)	Board of Directors	\$1,125
5.	Director		Alto Sanitary District (Marin)	Board of Directors	\$1,100
6.	Director		Alto Sanitary District (Marin)	Board of Directors	\$1,000